



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 45 of 2019

KOMAL LAL VERMA **versus** MANMOHAN AGRAWAL

Order Sheet

24/09/2025	Mr. Krishna Tandon, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Suyash Gupta and Mr. Kaif Ali, counsel appears on behalf of Mr. Kashif Shakeel, counsel for Respondent No.1. Mr. Shailesh Kr. Puriya, PL for the State/ Respondent No.2. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, list the case in the second week of October, 2025 for final hearing. SD/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Ayushi	