



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No. 45 of 2019

KOMAL LAL VERMA *versus* MANMOHAN AGRAWAL

Order Sheet

16/01/2026	Mr. Krishna Tandon, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Rajeev Shrivastava, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Kashif Shakeel, counsel for respondent No.1 Mr. Shailesh Puriya, Panel Lawyer for the State/ respondent No.2. As prayed by learned counsel for the State, list this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Bini	