



CGHC010027692019

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**ACQA No. 45 of 2019****KOMAL LAL VERMA *versus* MANMOHAN AGRAWAL****Order Sheet**

10/08/2026	None for the appellant when the matter is called repeatedly. Shri Kashif Shakeel, counsel for respondent No.1. Shri Kalpesh Ruparel, P.L. for the State/respondent No.2. Since there is no representation on behalf of the appellant, list it after 4 weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Anjani	